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Day
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1884

“Date ot Death.
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Date
Tuesday October 31

January 2
March 14
August 20
August 30
September 17
September 29
December 12

March 28

PLACE OF BURIAL.
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Name
MrsM.M. Major

Mr Richard Hun:
Miss Lily Smith
MrsJohn A. Her
Mrs Louisa Spiel
EM. Lee
Richard B. Woot
Catharine B. Col
Mrs. Waller

Dr. John C. Merc
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Dates: 1882 to 1888

1884
1884
1884
1884
1884
1885
1885
1885
1885
1885
1885
1885
1885
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1887
1887
1888
1888
1888

May 1
May 14
May 29
June 6

June 22

Thursday October 1
Saturday October 3
Monday October 26
Wednesday October 28
Friday October 30
Sunday November 15
Thursday December 8

Saturday June 19

Saturday November 6
Tuesday November 31
Tuesday December 14
Sunday December 19
Friday January 14
Saturday February 14
March

Friday July 6

Sunday August 5

Subject Headings: Church records and registers --Virginia-- Williamsburg.
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11
12
13
14

15

Mrs A. Scott
Charles Herrand
Mrs E. Robertsor
Mis Mary E. Mil
Ed. Kemp

Dr. R.M. Garrett
Mrs Elizabeth C
Mrs Susan Jane ¢
Mr Peter Martin
Mrs Diana Laym
Miss M. Sambor
MrsVirginia Les
Fannie Armistes
MrsMannieE. C
Richard Wise
Mr John Randolf
Mr William L. S
Mr Octavius A. L
Howard Gregory
Mr Junius Lamb
Mr R. F. Cole
Mrs S. Bowman
Archie Fairfax S

Mrs Lou Christir
Gedy
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